HOLLY HUNT STUDIO

DUBLIN LOUNGE CHAIR

HOLLY HUNT 801 WEST ADAMS STREET SUITE 700 CHICAGO IL 60607 T 800 320 3145 HOLLYHUNT.COM ALL DESIGNS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND THE TRADEMARK LAWS OF THE U.S. 2015 HOLLY HUNT ENTERPRISES, INC®



HOLLY HUNT STUDIO

DUBLIN LOUNGE CHAIR

DUBQ-CH

WIDTH: 25.25"
DEPTH: 33.5"
HEIGHT: 32.75"
SEAT HEIGHT: 16.75"
SEAT DEPTH: 22"
ARM HEIGHT: 24.75"
COM: 3.5 YDS
CoL: 63 SQFT

PLEASE CONFIRM DETAILS OF THIS TEAR SHEET WITH YOUR LOCAL SALES ASSOCIATE
HOLLY HUNT 801 WEST ADAMS STREET SUITE 700 CHICAGO IL 60607 T 800 320 3145 HOLLYHUNT.COM ALL DESIGNS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND THE TRADEMARK LAWS OF THE U.S. 2015 HOLLY HUNT ENTERPRISES, INC®

64 CM
85 CM
83 CM

43 CM
56 CM
63 CM

3.5 M
6 SOM

1.15



