## HOLLY HUNT STUDIO



DUBLIN LOUNGE CHAIR

## HOLLY HUNT STUDIO



## **DUBLIN LOUNGE CHAIR**

DUBØ-CH

WIDTH:	25.25"	64 CM
DEPTH:	33.5"	85 CM
HEIGHT:	32.75"	83 CM
SEAT HEIGHT:	16.75"	43 CM
SEAT DEPTH:	22"	56 CM
ARM HEIGHT:	24.75"	63 CM
COM:	3.5 YDS	3.5 M
COL:	63 SQ FT	6 SQ M

